
                               

 

JANUARY  PUBLICITY    Publicity Day in Town for ‘Legally Blonde’  Saturday 30th January tbc 

FEBRUARY  SOCIAL    caods coffee & chat at HQ    Monday  15th 10.30-12.30 

   SHOW    ‘Legally Blonde’          Tues 1st March to Sat 5th March 

MARCH  WORKSHOP    Skills workshop for Barnum    Sunday 20th March  

APRIL   SHOW     First music call for Barnum    Friday 8th April    

                                  SOCIAL    caods coffee & chat at HQ    Monday 18th 10.30-12.30 

                                  SHOW    Auditions for ‘Barnum’     Saturday 23rd April  

                                 FUNDRAISER              An Evening with Abigail’s Party   Saturday 30th April  

MAY             THEATRE TRIP   TBC             

JUNE   SOCIAL    caods ‘Summer’ coffee & chat at HQ    Mon 6th June10.30-12.30            

JULY   SOCIAL    Summer BBQ and Bingo for the family  Saturday 16th July 6.30 pm 

SEPTEMBER  PUBLICITY    Publicity Day in Town to promote ‘Barnum’   tbc 

   SOCIAL    caods ‘Autumn’coffee & chat at HQ     Mon 12th Sept 10.30-12.30 

                                  SHOW    ‘Barnum’ show week     Tues 27th Sept to Sat 1st Oct 

OCTOBER  FUNDRAISER   Our Annual Quiz or Race Night at HQ   Saturday 15th Oct tbc 

SHOW    First music call for ?     Wednesday 12th October 

   SHOW    Auditions for  ?      Saturday 22nd October 

NOVEMBER  SHOW    First setting call for?      tbc  

           SOCIAL    caods ‘Christmas’coffee & chat at HQ    Mon 28th Nov 10.30-12.30 

  

DECEMBER  CAODS    Annual General Meeting                       Tuesday 6th December 2016 

PLANNER 2016 

 


